Printing time:10:42
WEDNESDAY, 02.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 8623 |CHI3A |S.RONGHAI BEWNIN.IT 2.25]3.05]3.25[3.705.60|7.25|/10.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10(2.15]7.25[2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85[2.55|3.15
11:00| 8888 |[CFR  |PIAST OSTRAVA 3.40|3.70 | 1.85]5.302.80|9.00 | 4.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00|7.25|1.67 |4.50[1.65|1.95|2.25|1.73
12:00/ 8878 |CFR  |ARKA G. POGON SZ. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.502.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80[1.95|2.00
12:00/ 8879 |[CFR  |JAGIELON. LECCZNA 1.33]5.00|7.00)1.75|10.0|2.40 | 32.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.50 | 1.35]1.37|2.40]2.35|12.0]1.55| 1.72] 1.25 | 3.60
12:00/ 8880 |[CFR  |KOMARNO POHRONIE 1.4314.50|5.80)1.95/8.0012.80|18.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.65|1.50)1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5|1.42|1.65]|1.33|2.85
12:00/ 8889 |[CFR  |BOHEM.05 NYIREGYH. 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.60)5.80|8.50|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
12:00/ 8890 |[CFR  |PANATHIN. MET.1925 1.4214.30|6.25]11.95|9.00]2.8022.0]|2.15|1.55|2.35(2.15]1.85|1.55|1.50 | 3.35]2.55|13.0]1.62 | 1.95]1.45|3.70
12:00/ 8891 |CFR  |ZIZKOV M.TABORS. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.90
12:00/ 8892 |CFR  |GKS TYCHY POLON.B. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10
12:00/ 8898 |[CFR  |DUKLA JIHLAVA 1.604.204.30)2.306.00]3.60 | 11.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00] 1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]1.45|2.10
12:00/ 8915 |CFR  |RADOMIAK POGON GM 1.70]3.90 |3.90)2.50|5.60|4.00{10.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52|1.82]|1.58 | 2.256
12:00| 8922 |CFR  |HIBERNIAN DUISBURG 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.50 | 2.10)1.65|4.30)1.90 | 7.00|1.50 | 1.80] 1.68 | 2.00
13:00111232)]NNSW |MAITLAND BROADMEA. 5.50|4.401.45|7.50|1.97 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.40]1.65
13:00111349|NNSW |N.LAMBTON ADAMSTOWN |3.45|3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
13:00111729|NNSW |WESTON W. LAMBTON 1.57 14.20/4.50)12.25|6.25|13.45[13.0/2.37|1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.97|1.72]1.50 | 3.502.20 | 10.0|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.48 | 2.25
13:00] 4701 |KORF |DAEGU GANGVON 3.10/3.30|2.205.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 5.10 | 4.20|2.15/9.50 | 1.95 | 6.50| 1.73| 2.25|2.50 | 2.15
13:00/ 4702 |[KORF |GVANGJU ULSAN 3.00]3.20]2.3015.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 2.05|7.00[ 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
13:00/ 4704 KORF |GIMPO BUCHEON 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.502.30 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00]|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
13:00/4801 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. S.HIROSH. 2.40]3.25]3.05[3.90|5.20/8.00|10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|4.20|3.30(2.15|7.25[2.30|9.50|1.88 | 2.55[2.50 | 2.80
13:00/ 8881 |CFR  |MIDTJYLL. RANDERS 1.65]4.20|4.00)2.40|5.8013.80|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 2.00|2.00|1.80)1.52|3.60)2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.482.10
13:00| 8899 |CFR  |L.GDANSK OLIMP.G. 1.1816.75/10.5)11.47 |17.0]2.00|60.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.47|1.22]1.30|2.40)3.10|19.0|1.97|2.15]1.23 | 4.90
13:30/ 4703 |[KORF |SEOUL JEONB.M. 2.30]3.15]3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.30|3.15[2.10 | 7.25[2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65[2.50 | 2.85
13:30/ 8916 |[CFR  |ANDERLEC. AEK LARN. 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 |4.30]|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97]1.68 | 2.35
14:00| 8628 |CHI3A |L.LONGY. TAIAN T. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.10
14:00| 8629 |CHI3A |SHAND.II CHAN.XIDU 2.20]3.00/3.4013.60|5.70|7.25|/10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.30|3.20(2.20|7.25[2.60|10.0|2.20|3.00(2.80|3.70
14:00/ 8882 |CFR  |AARHUS HORSENS 1.65]4.00|4.20)2.45|5.9013.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00|1.52| 1.82] 1.55 | 2.30
14:30| 8630 [CHI3A |JIANGX.L. WUXI W. 2.85/3.10|2.45[14.90/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.25/8.50]2.15|7.25]|1.88|2.55|2.70 | 2.55
14:30| 8631 |CHI3B |GUIZHOU G.RUISHI 1.404.10|8.00)2.10| 16.0]3.10 | 35.0] 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.55| 1.75]1.65 | 4.303.60 | 19.0/2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.25
14:30| 8632 |CHI3B |WENZHOU GUANGZ.D. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|9.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.00
15:00] 3731 |[KN1PT |POSTAR. NAIVAS (2:0) 1.633.45|5.60)2.55|10.0 1.565]2.30 1 4.40 2.25|2.85
16:00{ 1378 DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM  |GUAIRENA 2.55]2.50/3.20[4.30|5.00/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70(2.40 | 8.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.20|3.00f3.15|3.35
16:00| 8583 |LB1PF |SAFA SC TAD.SOUR 1.0313.0|30.0 3.20|1.30
17:00| 8759 |[SYR  |AL KARAM. WAHDA SY. 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
18:0011747|FIN 1 |INTERT. MARIEHAMN 1.25]5.709.50 ) 1.65| 17.0]2.20 | 60.0 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.102.00| 1.55| 1.30 | 1.35|2.803.15|17.0/ 1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.30 | 4.80
18:00111748|FIN 1 |HELSINKI JARO 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.012.40[50.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]/2.10|1.72|1.40]1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
18:0011749/FIN 1 |ILVES KTP 1.1816.75/12.011.45]20.0)1.95|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.30|1.20)1.25|2.15)2.80 | 15.0|1.77|1.87 | 1.15 | 4.60
18:00111750[FIN 1 |VPS HAKA 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.309.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40(2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.70 | 4.70]2.10 | 7.75]1.58 | 1.75]1.73 | 2.25
18:00112087|FIN 3 |PKKU ROPS 1.57 4.40/4.30)2.20|5.80|3.40|11.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77|1.65]1.45|3.20|1.979.00|1.37|1.50]1.37 | 1.93
18:00/4221 UZB 1 |DINAMO S. NEFTCHI 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 5.10 | 3.992.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30

18:00/4247 UZBC |PAKHTAKOR |OL.MOBIUZ 1.1816.50 | 13.0)1.52 | 23.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32|2.60)3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.50

18:00) 4248 UZBC |X.URGANCH NAVBAHOR 4.20/3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80]13.0/5.30/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.00|5.90)2.55/11.0]1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40|3.10 | 1.93

18:00| 8883 |[CFR  |CSKA 1948 ARIS LIM. 4.00/3.90|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.90 | 4.70|2.15/9.00]1.60 | 3.99]1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.62
18:00/ 8893 |[CFR  |WIDZEW OSTRAVA 3.50|3.80]1.805.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25|1.62|4.30|1.57 |1.85]|2.20 | 1.67
18:00/ 8894 |CFR  |BRNO ZEMPLIN 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.85
18:00/ 8900 |[CFR  |UTA ARAD ZELEZN.P. 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70/3.80)7.00|7.25|2.15]|1.65]2.35|2.15]3.20 | 2.70|1.77 |5.50|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72|1.90 | 1.93
18:00/ 8924 |CFR  |SLASK CHROBRY 1.48 1 4.50 | 5.00)2.00 | 6.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35/1.37
18:30111907|FIN 3 |MIKKEL.P. INT.TU.II 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80/3.35]7.25|6.25|2.90|1.30|1.80 |/ 1.85]|3.002.70|1.62 |5.40]1.57 |4.90]|1.32| 1.45|1.65 | 1.60
18:3011908FIN 3 |OLS KPV 1.65]4.204.00)2.40|5.80)3.80|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|2.00|1.80)1.52|3.60)2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.48|2.10
18:30| 8599 |[FIN3C |VIFK JS HERCU. 1.563 14.50 |4.50)2.05|6.00 4.10/1.15|1.42 122|125
18:30| 8765 |FINSA |VAAJAKOS. HONKA 10.0]7.00/1.18)13.0 | 1.37 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.671.75
18:30| 8895 |CFR  |SL.PRAHA UNIV.CLUJ 1.30]5.20/7.50)1.7211.0)2.35|33.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.75 | 16.0| 1.75|1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
18:30/ 8901 |[CFR  |MURA RUZOMBER. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 |/ 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
19:00111909/FIN 3 |ATLANTIS TAMPERE 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.25|7.25|12.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]13.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60]1.77 | 560 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
19:00| 5882 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU TUKUMS 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.05|6.75]1.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
19:00| 5962 |GEOS |DILA GORI FC SPAERI 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40(13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
19:00| 6051 |[ECW |ICELAND W FINLAND W 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.103.05[2.10|7.25]|2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
19:00/ 8600 |[FIN3A |GRIFK MYPA 1.58 14.4014.20]2.20|5.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30)1.32
19:00| 8601 |[FIN3B |ATLANT.II P.LIROT 5.80|4.60|1.42|7.75|1.85 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.371.42
19:00| 8602 |[FIN3A |PUIU JPS 1.206.50 |9.50)1.4512.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.70/1.80
19:00/ 8603 |[FIN3B |NJS ILVES Il 6.50|4.90|1.35|8.50|1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 147
19:00/ 8616 |IRAQ1 |AL QASIM AL SHO.B. 7.00[3.90|1.4713.0{2.20|28.0/3.45]|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|11.0/10.5|3.15[13.0|1.65|4.00[/2.10|2.55|5.10 | 1.68
19:00/ 8617 |IRAQ1 |AL KARMA ZAKHO 3.10]3.102.30|5.40|3.80)9.50 | 7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25[2.00 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.55
19:00/ 8896 |[CFR  |DAC STR. BACKAT. 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50]2.20/2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 |1.87 | 1.87
19:00/8902 |CFR  |AEK ZULTE W. 1.63 4.00|4.30)2.406.0013.90|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.80)1.55|3.602.15]9.50|1.52|1.82]1.55|2.30
19:15/8884 |CFR |BRAVO DINAMO Z. 5.004.001.55]7.00|2.20)13.0/3.45]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|6.25|6.00]2.30|10.5|1.57|3.70[1.67|2.00|2.70 | 1.57
20:00| 5431 [SWE3 |ESKILSM. OLYMPI.M. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80[1.95 | 2.00
20:00/ 8604 |[FIN3A |PEPO HAPK 1.07]10.5/18.011.1823.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.75/1.85
20:00/ 8605 [FIN3B |PPJ HELS. TPV 2.95|3.80|2.00[4.50 | 2.95 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
20:00| 8747 INO4G2MELHUS ROSEN.II 1.95/3.80|3.05]|2.95|4.70 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.60
20:00/ 8885 |CFR  |LUZERN XAMAX 1.65]4.20 4.00)2.40|5.803.80|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.00|1.80)1.52|3.60)2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.482.10

20:00/8903 [CFR  |OLIMPIJA CSKASS. 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 8633 |FARI2 |SKALAIF RUNAV.II 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.25|20.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
20:30/ 8904 |CFR  |KORNEUB. VIKTOR.W. 4.50|4.50/1.53|6.00|2.05|14.0|3.10|4.10|1.15|1.42/1.60|5.20|4.80|1.82|7.25|1.35|2.65]|1.22|1.25]|1.63 |1.23
20:45| 1533 |BRU20|FLUM.M20 AT.GO M20 1.32/4.90|7.75]11.80|12.0|2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|/1.45]|1.40 | 3.05|2.75|16.0| 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.70
21:00| 1523 |BRU20 |BRAG.M20 FLAM.M20 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
21:00| 1526 |BRU20 | BAHIA M20 CRUZ.M20 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 FORT.M20 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.68 | 2.35
21:00| 1528 |BRU20 |S.PAULM20 JUV. U20 1.4214.4016.25]11.95/9.00)2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.43 | 3.60
21:00| 8886 |CFR |KVV THES ST.TRUID. 6.254.50/1.4019.00|1.90|22.0|2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.002.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.55|1.87|3.50 | 1.38
21:30| 8618 |IRAQ1 |AL MINAA DIYALA 2.25|3.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80] 2.50 | 3.05
21:30| 8619 |IRAQ1 |AL NAFT ZAWRA 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 6.25 | 5.20|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
21:30| 8887 |CFR  |PENYBONT MERTHYR 2.10|3.80/2.85|3.10|4.40]5.708.00|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.45|2.15|1.57|4.40|1.705.90]|1.32 | 1.45]|1.55 | 1.68
22:00/1413 |CHI C |U.CALERA coquimeo (1:2) |3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
22:00/ 6052 |[ECW |SWITZER.W NORWAY W 3.2513.25|2.15]5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.50 | 4.50|2.359.50]|1.95|6.50|1.82|2.45|2.75|2.20
22:00| 8614 |BOLLC|ALW.READY R.TOMAY. 1.22/6.25]10.011.52|15.0|2.05|60.03.20|1.30 |1.73|1.80]1.37 | 1.25]|1.28 | 2.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.72 | 1.87 | 1.20 | 4.40
23:00/ 1321 |VEN C |[YARACUYA. ZAMORA 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.05|7.00]2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.05
23:00| 1322 |VEN C [FRONTERA EL VIGIA 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.60|6.00 | 9.001.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.35
23:00/ 1323 |VEN C |ANGOSTURA  |MINEROS 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
23:00| 1324 VEN C |BOLIV. SC MONAGAS 6.25|3.90/1.50]10.0|2.25|22.0|3.40|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50|7.75|2.80|13.0|1.63 | 3.90|1.88 | 2.30]4.20 | 1.62
23:00| 1325 |VEN C |CS MARITI TITANES 1.67|3.45]5.20]2.60|8.00|4.70|16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.90|2.05]|1.80|5.40|2.75|13.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.92 | 3.90
23:00| 1326 |VEN C |TRUJILAN. HEROES F. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
23:00| 1328 |VEN C |URENA E.MERIDA 7.504.60|1.37]12.0|1.85]33.0|2.55]|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|9.00 | 8.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.42|2.70| 1.55|1.80|4.20 | 1.30
23:00/ 1687 |PER 1 |J.PABL.II MELGAR 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5/5.90]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.85|2.40|2.95|2.10
23:30| 1495 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. 22 JuLlo 1.75|3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
00:00| 8853 |USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. VIR.BEACH 17.09.50 | 1.08]23.0 | 1.20 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.00|2.10
00:00| 8863 |USL 2 |DELAWARE OCEAN C. 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.25|2.45|11.04.10]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.70|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.62 | 3.99]1.65| 1.97|2.55 | 1.63
00:45| 1475 |ARG C |RACING C. S.MARTIN 1.62|3.45|5.70]12.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10|13.0| 2.15| 2.75]|1.95 | 4.80
00:55/1417 |CHI C |LA SERENA CDSANL. (1:3) 1.80|3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
00:55| 1521 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 GREM.M20 1.90|3.70 1 3.30]2.90 | 5.20| 5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
00:55| 1532 |BRU20 |VASCO M20 PALM.M20 3.25|3.70/1.90|5.00|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.00|3.70|1.90|7.00|1.65|4.30]1.50 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.68
00:55| 8580 |BOLLC|AURORA SA BULO 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|14.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.75
00:55| 8606 | BRCP |COMERCIAL BOTAF.SP 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.50]|1.83|2.45]2.50 | 2.55
00:55| 8864 |USL 2 |CHICAG.DL SUENO 11.07.50|1.15]15.0| 1.35 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.75]1.85
00:55| 8865 |USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. VER.GREEN 5.2014.20|1.50|7.25]2.10]15.0|3.25]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.50| 1.60| 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
00:55| 8866 |USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 CHARLO.E. 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.15
01:30| 8607 BRMN |IPATINGA MAMORE EC 2.00|3.05/3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
01:30| 8648 |USL 1 |PORTLAND ALTA AV 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.606.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.25
01:30| 8867 |USL 2 |KING.H.SC WESTON 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.25|7.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70|5.20|1.725.70|1.42 | 1.65]|1.78 | 1.83
02:00112014/GOLD |USA GUATEMALA 1.33/5.0010.011.87|18.0|2.75|55.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]1.93 | 1.55]|1.52 | 3.30| 3.60 | 19.0|2.05 | 2.35|1.48 | 5.70
02:00/ 8608 BRMN |PATROCIN. NORTH EC 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.705.40|3.80|6.00 | 4.60(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]2.20|3.00|3.35|3.10
02:00| 8615 |USL 1 |WESTCH. GREENV.T. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.206.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.92 | 2.00
02:00| 8854 |USL 2 |STEEL C. BUFFALO 1.62|4.204.20]12.35|5.90|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|9.00| 1.45 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.10
02:00| 8855 |USL 2 |BRAVE BREVARD 1.23/6.00]9.00]1.52 | 12.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.62]1.72
02:00| 8856 |USL 2 |AKRON C. TOLEDO V. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.502.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
02:00| 8857 |USL 2 |MIAM.CITY MIAMI AC 1.27|5.708.00]1.60|10.5|2.20|38.02.90|1.301.70 | 1.80]1.40|1.30]1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.80|1.23 | 4.10
02:00| 8868 |[USL 2 |CAP.FCII AMSG 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 1.90
02:00| 8869 [USL 2 |STATEN . LONG ISL. 4.204.201.62|5.90|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 5.00 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.50 | 3.50 ]| 1.45|1.62]|2.10 | 1.47
02:00| 8897 |CFR  |DESPORT. BANFIELD 4.10]3.701.70]6.00 | 2.65|12.0 | 4.80|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 6.25| 5.90 | 2.55|10.5|1.77 | 5.50] 1.95| 2.50 | 3.40 | 1.93
02:30| 1327 VEN C |D.PUERTO CARACAS 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|11.04.802.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.70 | 5.50|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.75]4.80]1.72| 2.05]2.70 | 1.78
02:30| 1414 |CHI C |CONCEPC. HUACHIP. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
02:30| 6735 |INFRW|USAW CANADA W 1.67|3.50|5.10]|2.60|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.95|1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.80 | 3.35
02:30| 8858 |USL 2 |IRONBOUND MORRIS E. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60|1.42 | 1.65]|1.78 | 1.83
02:30| 8859 [USL 2 |NORT.VIR. CHRISTOS 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.201.25|1.65 1.52]1.62
02:30| 8870 |USL 2 |MANHATTAN  |N.JERSEY 1.92/3.80|3.15]|2.95/4.90|5.10|8.50|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 440 1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.63 | 1.93
02:45| 6736 INFRW MEXICO W COLOMB.W 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10| 7.00|2.25 | 10.0]| 1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 2.90
03:00{12036/USL  |B.LEGION CHARLEST. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50|4.90|2.25|9.501.73 | 4.80]1.68 | 2.00]|2.60 | 1.78
03:00| 1498 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. CHACARIT. 1.30/4.80/9.50]1.82|17.0|2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50]|1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0| 2.15| 2.45|1.45 | 5.60
03:15/ 1477 |ARG C |PLATENSE RIVADAVIA 2.35|2.65|3.50|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 4.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.35|3.20]2.95 | 3.40
03:30| 1552 | BRU20 INTER.M20 COR.M20 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.10|5.60|9.00 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.35
03:30| 8609 BOLLC|ORIENTE UN.VINTO 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
03:30| 8871 |USL 2 |PEORIA C. DES MOIN. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.25|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 |4.90|1.62 | 5.40]|1.32| 1.45]|1.60 | 1.65
05:00{11905/GOLD |MEXICO HONDURAS 1.35/4.80]10.011.95/19.02.90|45.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.20|1.65]|1.58 |3.70|3.70|23.0|2.40 | 2.75|1.58 | 6.25
05:00| 8610 |USL 1 |S.VELOC. TEXOMA 1.33/4.90|7.00]11.80/10.5|2.40|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.75|2.00|1.38 | 4.10
05:00| 8860 |USL 2 |D.LEGACY ACAD.SC 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 ]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
05:00| 8861 |USL 2 |LANE UTD. PORTLA.B. 1.88|3.80|3.25]|2.85|5.00|4.80|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.35/2.10]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.87 |6.75|1.45|1.70|1.63 | 1.97
05:00| 8862 |USL 2 |BALLARD TACOMA 1.10]9.00|14.0|1.27 | 20.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 215|225




